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First Six Month~''Si.1$u$fi' Flows 
($ iftThf,illions) 

::::::::::::::::11:::,:,,·> 
Net Income ···:.:.:.:-:.:.· 

Non-cash add backs 
Receivables (lncrease)/Decrease 
Inventories (Tncrease)/Decrease 
Payables lncrease/(Decrease) 
Accruals Increase/( Decrease) 
Other 

. ·.·. ·:<· ·. ··:.:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::~: 

Net Cash used in Operating Activitie!f\:(:?:""''''"" .... 

Investing Activities: Capital Expendit~res'''''\ ... ,,, .... 

Financing Activities: /~(~~y: . .:.;:;:;.:.:·· 
Net Borrowings on Revolving Ci::~fr F~4~0'ty 
Principal Payments on LT/ST ljij~:::::,,.J}J 
Book Overdraft 
Proceeds from Issuance of Commo~ sM~IDR~deemable Stock 
Purchase of Treasury Stock./!]!::t:::i]!lt . 
Net Cash provided by Fin~#~lilg AcHV:m~~ 

.·.·.·.·.·.·.· .·.·.·.·.·.·.· 

Increase/(Decrease) in Ca~Wi~J;i"sh Equfy'#ients 
Cash & Cash Equivalents B~giijW:#it9f.:f~fiod 
Cash & Cash Equivalen.t~:£.µd of Peri~}/ 

Subject to Protective v. Remington 

2002A 
$ 8.3 

$ 

11.2 
(40.8) 
( l 7.4) 

7.6 
(0.4) 
(3.6) 

(35.1) 

(2.4) 

23.6 
2.2 

(1.8) 
0.4 

(0.1) 
24.3 

( 13.2) 
13.5 
0.3 
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