First Six Months - Cash Flows

(\$ in Millions)

	2002A
Net Income	\$ 8.3
Non-cash add backs	11.2
Receivables (Increase)/Decrease	(40.8)
Inventories (Increase)/Decrease	(17.4)
Payables Increase/(Decrease)	7.6
Accruals Increase/(Decrease)	(0.4)
Other	(3.6)
Net Cash used in Operating Activities	(35.1)
Investing Activities: Capital Expenditures	(2.4)
Financing Activities:	
Net Borrowings on Revolving Credit Facility	23.6
Principal Payments on LT/ST Debt	2,2
Book Overdraft	(1.8)
Proceeds from Issuance of Common Stock/Redeemable Stock	0.4
Purchase of Treasury Stock	(0.1)
Net Cash provided by Financing Activities	24.3
Increase/(Decrease) in Cash & Cash Equivalents	(13.2)
Cash & Cash Equivalents Beginning of Period	13.5
Cash & Cash Equivalents End of Period	S 0.3